
CANARA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
Konkani Linguistic Minority lnstitution

Ammembal Subba Rao Pai Road. Kodialbail. Mangalore - 575 003
(. er - sz- z4glzto / 24967fi V i.fop.*"."....i" iii! w.canJraeduorg

Ref No.

Ref:- CHSA/ CEC / 07 3 / 2025 _2026
Date:-29-08-2025

To,
M M Construction,
II Floor, "Emporium" Commercial Bldg,
Kankanady, Mangalore - 575002

Dear Sir.

Sub: work order for civil work at Tuck shop siteatcanara Engineering college, BenianapadavLr

w.ith reference to your quotation NIL dated ol-08-2025,we are pleased to place an order fbr thefollowing work:

Descriptions

Providing and laying Vitrified for flooring
(details as in quotation)

Laying interlock including spreading 6mm
jelly (Excluding cost of interlock) - details as
rin quotation

Granite Laying - labour charges

Cement

Sand

Extra work - Mason

M/cooly

F/cooly

Cement

Sand

6mm jelly

Laterite stone

20mm jelly

4" thick solid block

lnstitutions managed by Ganara High

Net Price

130 130 44695.30 18 44695.30

22 22 3075L.60 18 30751.60

Quantity MRp
Discounted

MRP

Total GST

Price %

343.81

sft

1397.80

sft

0

2.50 bag

25 Cft

23 No.

72.50 No

25.50 No

23 No.

180 Cft

409 Cft

201 No.

61 Cft

38 No.

0

400

50

1000

t50

550

400

50

36

32

38

26

0

400

50

1000

750

550

400

50

36

32

38

26

6s00

1000

1.250

23000

54375

74025

9200

9350

1.4724

6432

2318

988

6500

1000

1250

23000

54375

1.4025

9200

9350

1.4724

6432

2318

988

18

18

18

18

L8

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

School Association

Canara High School - Main - ?496228

Canara High School - UNa - 2456647

Canara L&er Primary School - 2495638

i"n"t. gngfi.h Higher Primary School - 2494713

Canara Pre-University College - 2495605

Canara College - 2452366

Canara ffigner Primary School - UNa - 24577 43

Canara Tennis Academy - 249321 0

Canara Engineering College - 2278666

i.V.naman pai Convention Centre - 24947 47

Canara High School - CBSE - 24962 1 4

Canara Evlning College - 2492366

Canara Nandagokul - 249b210
#;;; fi;;;-Fre-universitv College - 2 l-0 

{0c

dr""i" Vri"t First Grade College - 221 0 10: .
Canara Mkaas Physiotherapy uollege - tz t ' i \1 tt t



Ex-70

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

HON. SECRETARY

4 No 1050

o GST: lncluded
o After completion of work the debris & materials to be cleared immediately.o Bill should be in the name of canara Engineering college, a unit of canara High school

Association, Mangaluru GSTN Number 2SAAAACO}IOCIZF

Descriptions Quantity MRp
Discounted

MRP

1050

Total GsT

Price %

4200 18

Sub Total

Discount

Total

GST

Tota I

Net Price

4200

222808.90

0

222809.90

40105.60

26291,4.s0

TERMS & CONDITIONS

e


