



# CANARA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION

Konkani Linguistic Minority Institution

Ammemba Subba Rao Pai Road, Kodialbail, Mangalore - 575 003

91 - 824 - 2493210 / 2496760 info@canara.ac.in www.canaraedu.org



## Ref No.

Ref:- CHSA/CEC/073/2025-2026

Date:-29-08-2025

To,  
M M Construction,  
II Floor, "Emporium" Commercial Bldg,  
Kankanady, Mangalore - 575002

Dear Sir,

Sub: Work Order for Civil work at Tuck shop site at Canara Engineering College, Benjanapadavu.  
\*\*\*\*\*

With reference to your quotation NIL dated 01-08-2025, we are pleased to place an order for the following work:

Descriptions	Quantity	MRP	Discounted MRP	Total Price	GST %	Net Price
Providing and laying Vitrified for flooring (details as in quotation)	343.81 Sft	130	130	44695.30	18	44695.30
Laying interlock including spreading 6mm jelly (Excluding cost of interlock) - details as in quotation	1397.80 Sft	22	22	30751.60	18	30751.60
Granite Laying - labour charges	0	0	0	6500	18	6500
Cement	2.50 bag	400	400	1000	18	1000
Sand	25 Cft	50	50	1250	18	1250
Extra work - Mason	23 No.	1000	1000	23000	18	23000
M/cooly	72.50 No	750	750	54375	18	54375
F/cooly	25.50 No	550	550	14025	18	14025
Cement	23 No.	400	400	9200	18	9200
Sand	180 Cft	50	50	9350	18	9350
6mm jelly	409 Cft	36	36	14724	18	14724
Laterite stone	201 No.	32	32	6432	18	6432
20mm jelly	61 Cft	38	38	2318	18	2318
4" thick solid block	38 No.	26	26	988	18	988

## Institutions managed by Canara High School Association

Canara High School - Main - 2496228  
Canara High School - Urva - 2456647  
Canara Lower Primary School - 2495638  
Canara English Higher Primary School - 2494713  
Canara Pre-University College - 2495605

Canara College - 2492366  
Canara Higher Primary School - Urva - 2457743  
Canara Tennis Academy - 2493210  
Canara Engineering College - 2278666  
T.V.Raman Pai Convention Centre - 2494747

Canara High School - CBSE - 2496214  
Canara Evening College - 2492366  
Canara Nandagokul - 2496210  
Canara Vikaas Pre-University College - 2210300  
Canara Vikaas First Grade College - 2210300  
Canara Vikaas Physiotherapy College - 2210300

Descriptions	Quantity	MRP	Discounted MRP	Total Price	GST %	Net Price
Ex-70	4 No	1050	1050	4200	18	4200
					Sub Total	222808.90
					Discount	0
					Total	222809.90
					GST	40105.60
					Total	262914.50

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- GST: Included
- After Completion of work the debris & materials to be cleared immediately.
- Bill should be in the name of Canara Engineering College, a unit of Canara High School Association, Mangaluru GSTN Number 29AAAAC0920C1ZF

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,



HON. SECRETARY